Teilnehmer

Stefan
Ray
Doanh
Reiner
Gerald
Atze
Christan
Bernd
Anna
10 Volker
Franz
12 Alfed
13 Karlheinz
14 Kevin
15 Kai

16 Schwede
17 David
18 Jacinto
19 Manfred
20 Matthew
21 Dominik
22 Chad
23 Uwe
24 Andreas
25 Sly

26 Oliver
27 Stephanie
28 Mike
29 Robert
30 Roger
31 Mirko
32 Andreas
33 Bastian
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Krusch
Wilkins
Pham
Kirch
Leixner
Ahrens
Moog
Scherrer
Sandy
Benicke
Schmalenberger
Neu
Zimmer
Steele
Inzenhofer

Morel
Dourado
Schiff
Raines
Schupp
Wilette
Schwarz
Glinther
Sylvester
Gerber
Renken
Cooper
Gerber
Berger
Jumgkunz
Jost
Dockendorf

302
277
271
244
241
219
219
168
160
141
116
115
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Ramstein Rounders Standings
Season 2010/11
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36
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